Intense Lighting | 2861 E. La Palma Ave. | Anaheim, CA 92806 | Phone: 1.800.961.5321 | Fax: 1.800.961.5322 | www.intenselighting.com
Note: Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Track LIghTIng r-081511 P-84
catalog number Type
notes
Description:
Trenton LED Gimbal specifically designed to
accommodate PAR38 LED lamps. Designed for accurate

Base
Type
Input Voltage
(V)
Average Rated
Life (hrs.)1
Typical
Lumens (lm)2 CCT3 CRI4 R9
CBCP
(CD)
Beam
Angle
Power
Factor
Dimming
LED18PAR38/DIM/830/NFL25 18 Medium 120 50,000 900 3000K 87 43 3100 25° 0.75 Yes
LED18PAR38/DIM/830/FL40 18 Medium 120 50,000 900 3000K 87 43 1500 40° 0.75 Yes
LED18PAR38/DIM/827/NFL25 18 Medium 120 50,000 860 2700K 84 40 3680 25° 0.75 Yes
LED18PAR38/DIM/827/FL40 18 Medium 120 50,000 860 2700K 84 39 1150 40° 0.75 Yes
LED10PAR38/SG/830/WSP15 10 Medium 120 25,000 650 3000K 82 27 6900 15° 0.9 No
LED15PAR38/SG/830/SP10 15 Medium 120 25,000 760 3000K 89 48 16,000 10° 0.9 No
LED15PAR38/SG/830/WSP15 15 Medium 120 25,000 760 3000K 89 48 7500 15° 0.9 No
LED15PAR38/SG/827/SP10 15 Medium 120 25,000 700 2700K 89 - 15,000 10° 0.9 No
LED15PAR38/SG/827/WSP15 15 Medium 120 25,000 700 2700K 89 - 7000 15° 0.9 No
LED15PAR38/SG/830/WSP12 15 Medium 120 25,000 760 3000K 89 - 11,000 12° 0.9 No
Notes: 1. Hours lifetime with 70% lumen maintenance   2. Thermally stable typical lumens (±10%)   3. Thermally stable typical CCT (±10%)   4. CRI – Color Rendering Index
Par38LED Lamps for LED Front Loading gimbal